# Name

2 Carter Kemp

3 Reid Davis

4 Kameron Spencer
8 Evan Boone

9 Aric Nielsen

BATTLE GROUND TIGERS

2019 Varsity Football

Height Weight Position Year

5'5"
6'1"
6'0"
S' 7"
6'1"

11 Leithan Reynolds-Weisenborn 5'8"

12 Damian Amerzcua-Ruiz

14 Braden Maxwell

16 Wyatt Kesler

18 Tenneyson Case

21 Nathaniel Cossett
22 Levi Pruitt

23 Caleb Rabago

26 Bodin Kittelson

27 Michael Kennedy
32 Reed Davis

33 Emmett Johnson
34 Caleb Mclachlan

37 Keegan Bohannon
40 Ryan Whitmire-Witt
42 Evan Bliss

43 Rylan Fox

44 Cole Carsten

50 Ryder Sharrow

52 Garrett Slaton-Benson
57 Nathan Gentry

75 Gabriel Schmitendorf
76 Ashton Eugenio

78 Xzavor Kelley

80 Myles Castro

83 Alexander Raymond
84 Dakota Conners

86 Samuel Davisson
87 Ty Linster

88 Ryan Cotton

5'5"
5'8"
57"
5'9"
5'10"
5'6"
5'4"
5'9"
511"
5'9"
5'6"
5'2"
5'8"
5'8"
6'0"
5'6"
5'8"
6'0"
5'6"
6'3"
6'2"
5'11"
5'6"
5'9"
5'6"
6'4"
5'8"
6'0"
511"

125
150
170
125
145
165
115
165
140
155
160
130
115
140
140
155
130

135
160
155
135
135
180
240
185
220
230
250
145
130
175
140
170
155

WR/DB
WR/DB
QB/LB
RB/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/LB
QB/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DL
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
RB/DB
WR/DL
WR/DB
WRI/LB
WR/DB
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Head Coach
Mike Kesler

Assistants
Baron Beckner
Corey Buckner
Trevor Phillips

David Davis

Jason Ferguson
Jonas Fridriksson
Michael Georgeades
Josh Hard
Bryan Levesque
Kelly Suksdorf
Jason Wann

Manager
Riley Sweeny-Katkansky
Broc Mclintyre
Aspen Oretgon
Joseph Smith

Athletic Trainer
Mason Trezise

Band Director
Greg McKelvey

Cheer Advisor
Susie Schmitz

Dance Coach
Rachel Potwin

Superintendent
Mark Ross

Principal
Charbonneau Gourde

Athletic Director
Matt Stanfill

Band Director
Greg McKelvey

Cheer Coach
Susie Schmitz

Dance Coach
Rachel Potwin

Video Director



